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CLOETE Hestrie

du PLESSIS Desiree
WEAVERS Charmaine
N'DA-BAMBA Lucienne
AMATA Doreen
TIENDREBEOGO Iréne
SMIT Anika
LABICHE Lissa
MAREE Paula

STEYN Nicolize
GERTENBACH Marisa
PRETORIUS Marcoleen
KOTZE Hanlie
BLIGNAUT Annelize
DALY Fiona

du PLESSIS Julia
HERBST Dina
OSAZUWA Uhunoma
de KOCK Heidi
BEYTELL Liesel
MADUBUKO Nkechi
FOURIE Jacqueline
ENSLIM Dianie
OTTO Madelein
HOFMEYER Elma
GERRYTS Elmarie
ADUBA Ifeanyi

van LANGELAAR Yolanda
WELTHAGEN Vicky
WELTHAGEN Wicky
ERASMUS Phillipa
ALDAMA Yamilé
SIMPSON Margaret
BOUAOQOUDIA Sarah
ABDULAT Ruky

van der MERWE René
ERWEE Bianca
BADENHORST Alta
KLOPPERS Annie
FOUCHE Maralize
UNUH Nneka
SASEGBON #Moe
MYBURGH Hybre
SENGHOR Constance
AGBAEGBU Stella
BEKKER Liezl

LOTZ Elizabeth
SIBA Ghizlane

BOND Colleen
VENTER Orla
MBAOMA Nkechi
MOHAMED Basant Massad
BRINTSEVA Nina
OSHIKOYA Modupe
BECKMANN Jenny
NGAMBI Cecile
GROVER Carolyn
BRINK Amanda

Africa W. all-time Top 100 end 2016

RSA
RSA
RSA
CIV
NGR
BUR
RSA
SEY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
NGR
RSA
RSA
NGR
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
NGR
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
SUD
GHA
ALG
GHA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
NGR
NGR
RSA
SEN
NGR
RSA
RSA
MAR
RSA
NAM
NGR
EGY
AZE
NGR
RSA
CMR
RSA
RSA

High jump

2.06 78
2.01 A 65
2.00 A 64
195 65
195 88
1.94 77
193 A 86
192 A 93
190 69
1.90 A 81
1.90 A 82
189 89
188 60
188 67
188 75
188 9
187 71
187 87
186 59
186 A 66
186 72
186 A 79
186 A 82
1.85 67
1.85 72
185 A 72
185

185 A 76
185 A 80
185 A 80
185 77
185 72
185 82
1.85 83
185 82
185 A 86
185 90
1.84 61
1.84 65
1.84 A 74
1.84 87
1.84 91
183 A B2
183 63
183 71
183 A 80
183 A 81
183 9
1.82 60
1.82 76
1.82 82
1.82 93
1.80 50
1.80

1.80 59
1.80 60
1.80 A 64
1.80 65

athlestats all-time

31/08/03
16/09/86
25/03/85
28/06/92
03/07/08
01/08/99
20/02/07
09/05/15
11/04/98
17/09/00
22/01/01
30/03/07
21/04/86
18/04/87
24/04/98
31/03/12
23/11/91
30/07/15
14/05/79
14/03/86
04/01/90
02/04/97
15/10/03
14/04/84
18/11/89
07/04/90
24/08/90
11/03/96
29/03/96
30/03/96
13/03/99
18/07/04
28/05/05
01/07/05
24/07/05
08/07/06
13/04/13
07/03/81
10/11/84
06/03/98
12/10/03
30/07/15
03/04/76
27/05/84
09/02/91
08/03/97
16/02/08
26/06/14
11/04/80
30/04/93
03/07/99
13/04/16
15/05/69
24/04/76
05/04/80
24/07/80
04/04/81
26/03/83
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Saint-Denis
Johannesburg
Pretoria

Belle Vue
Abuja

Niort
Potchefstroom
Potchefstroom
Reunion
Pretoria
Rustenburg
Port Elizabeth
Port Elizabeth
Germiston

Des Moines
Germiston
Potchefstroom
Warri
Germiston
Bloemfontein
Bauchi
Pretoria
Potchefstroom
Durban
Potchefstroom
Pretoria

Lagos

Pretoria
Johannesburg
Johannesburg
Pietersburg
London

Gotzis

Almeria
Abbotsford
Pretoria
Stellenbosch
Welkom
Stellenbosch
Germiston
Abuja

Warri
Bloemfontein
Dakar

Benin City
Johannesburg
Pretoria
Benslimane
Port Elizabeth
Gaborone
Lagos

Cairo

Baku

Walnut
Potchefstroom
Moskva
Bloemfontein
Sasolburg
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59 SCHOLTZ Arene RSA 180 69 26/03/83 Stellenbosch
60 NEL Suzette RsA 180 69 02/01/85 Kemptonpark
61 LESSING Sunette RSA 180 A 67 17/10/86 Pretoria

62  van der WESTHUIZEN Coreen RSA 180 66 14/02/87 Secunda

63  WILLIAMS Elmien RSA 180 A 72 16/04/88 Bloemfontein
64 DAVEL Emelia RSA 180 A 67 29/11/88 Pretoria

65 VISSER Reinette RSA 180 71 22/03/89 Stellenbosch
66  KOCH Gayle RSA 180 A 75 31/03/89 Bloemfontein
67 VILJOEN Dorette RsA 180 70 15/04/89 Kimberley

68 THOMAS Corinne RSA 180 A 71 24/03/90 Pretoria

69 STANDER Jeanie RSA 180 17/11/90 Germiston
70 BOSHOFF Rene RSA 180 76 19/10/91 Germiston

71  van EEDEN Jacqueline RSA 180 A 75 11/04/92 Bloemfontein
72 NEL Esre RSA 180 71 16/03/96 Secunda

73  SNYMAN Mariska RSA 180 78 16/03/96 Secunda

74 NACK Lolita CMR 180 69 16/06/96 Yaoundé

75 TITCOMB Olubunmi NGR 180 18/07/98 2 Lagos

76  van der BURGH Marne RSA 180 85 23/03/02 Germiston
77 BANTING Mariana RSA 180 81 26/04/02 Rellville

78  JOUBERT Tanya RsA 180 86 31/01/03 Potchefstroom
79 GERTENBACH Mariska RSA 180 82 11/02/06 Port Elizabeth
80 NEETHLING Tilanie RSA 180 88 23/01/07 Sasolburg

81 FOURIE Marha RSA 180 87 24/01/07 Bellville

82 STANDER Tertia RSA 180 88 17/03/07 Durban

83 HIGGENS Marlize RSA 180 A 00 07/03/15 1  Addis Ababa
84 DIBOW Ariyat ETH 180 14/09/15 Brazzaville
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